
Lynnfield Athletic
Organizations

Organization Contact Name Phone Number/Email Website

Lynnfield Recreation
Jimmy Olsen

(Director)
(781) 334-9488

jolsen@town.lynnfield.ma.us LynnfieldRec.com
Lynnfield Pioneer Youth

Football & Cheer Adam Rystrom President@lynnfieldpioneeryfc.com Lynnfieldpioneeryfc.com
Field Hockey 5-8 Courtney Nunley lynnfieldyouthfh@gmail.com Lynnfieldyouthfieldhockey.com/

Lynnfield Youth Basketball Lauren George Lynnfieldbasketball.com
Lynnfield Youth Soccer Alex Shanner Lynnfieldsoccer.com
Lynnfield Little League Tom Kayola lynnfieldlittleleague@yahoo.com Lynnfieldlittleleague.com

Lynnfield Lacrosse Christine Serra (617) 519-9434 Lynnfieldlax.org
Lynnfield Youth Hockey Kevin Herbert Lynnfieldyouthhockey.com

Lynnfield Girls LAX Christine Serra christinaeserra@gmail.com Lynnfieldlax.org
Lynnfield Youth Volleyball Michael Palmer Lynnfieldyouthvolleyball.com

LAA Jen Briggs (774) 766-0439 Lynnfieldathleticassociation@gmail.com
Community Schools Morgan Festa (781) 334-5814

Lynnfield Girls Softball David DOnofrio
(617) 759-8369

ddonof13@yahoo.com
Mens Over 30 Soccer Alex Doto
Mens Over 40 Soccer Spiros Tourkakis tourkakis@myseafood.com
Mens Over 50 Soccer

Mens Over 40 Softball Sam White
(508) 360-5530

bucs32@gmail.com

lynnfieldbasketball@gmail.com


